Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 7

November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint
Committee concerning an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in specific
fields outside the four freedoms (Health programme) (2014/783/EU). (See end of Document for details)

Council Decision of 7 November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on
behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint Committee concerning
an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in
specific fields outside the four freedoms (Health programme) (2014/783/EU)

Article 1 The position to be adopted, on behalf of the European...
Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...
Signature



Council Decision of 7 November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on...
Document Generated: 2023-10-21

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 7
November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint
Committee concerning an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in specific
fields outside the four freedoms (Health programme) (2014/783/EU). (See end of Document for details)

1)
)
A3)

OJ L 305, 30.11.1994, p. 6.

OJL 1,3.1.1994, p. 3.

Regulation (EU) No 282/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014
on the establishment of a third Programme for the Union's action in the field of health (2014-2020)
and repealing Decision No 1350/2007/EC (OJ L 86, 21.3.2014, p. 1).


https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.1994.305.01.0006.01.ENG
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.1994.001.01.0003.01.ENG
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.2014.086.01.0001.01.ENG

Council Decision of 7 November 2014 on the position to be adopted, on...
Document Generated: 2023-10-21

Changes to legislation:
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 7 November 2014

on the position to be adopted, on behalf of the European Union, within the EEA Joint Committee
concerning an amendment to Protocol 31 to the EEA Agreement, on cooperation in specific
fields outside the four freedoms (Health programme) (2014/783/EU).




